Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA
MONI

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ ©0.5MS HDMI VESA

Marka

Ezcool

Asus

Asus

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

74,80

99,99

121,00

141,90

158,40

229,90

75,79

76,89

89,10

96,80

130,90

137,50

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD



27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA

PivoT

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

Asus

Dell

Dell

Asus

Dell

144,10 USD

177,10 USD

185,90 USD

217,80 USD

225,50 USD



